
Notice 
Level IV BAMS (2015/2016) 2nd Semester  

Practical cum Viva Examination Nov- Jan 2023 

Unit of Kayachikitsa 

Subject: - Principles of Clinical Medicine II- KC 4205 

Date Time Venue Exam group 

29.12.2022  

 

9.00 a.m. onwards 

 

National Ayurveda 

Teaching 

Hospital- Borella 

C 

30.12.2022 F 

02.01.2023 A 

03.01.2023 D 

04.01.2023 B 

05.01.2023 E 

 

 Please attend the exam 30 minutes prior to the scheduled time with the institutional identity cards. 

 Short notes and electronic devices are not allowed. 

 Follow the safety precautions to help protect yourself and prevent COVID-19. 

 

 

……………………………….. 

Dr.EDTP Gunarathna 

HOU / Kaychikitsa 

26.12.2022 

 

 

 

 


