Notice

Level IV BAMS (2015/2016) 2nd Semester

Practical cum Viva Examination Nov- Jan 2023

Unit of Kayachikitsa

Subject: - Principles of Clinical Medicine II- KC 4205

Date	Time	Venue	Exam group
29.12.2022			С
30.12.2022	9.00 a.m. onwards	National Ayurveda Teaching Hospital- Borella	F
02.01.2023			A
03.01.2023			D
04.01.2023]		В
05.01.2023	1		E

- Please attend the exam **30 minutes** prior to the scheduled time with the institutional identity cards.
- Short notes and electronic devices are not allowed.
- Follow the safety precautions to help protect yourself and prevent COVID-19.

Dr.EDTP Gunarathna
HOU / Kaychikitsa

26.12.2022